
 Intercircolo Montecatini ­ 15­16/10/2016

CLASSIFICA

Netto
1º Angelini Andrea 41

2º Casaroli Antonio 40

3º Toni Stefano 40

4º Berti Alessandro 39

5º Paganelli M. (Montecatini) 37

6º Pieroni Sandro 37

7º Barsanti Pierluigi 36

8º Spinelli A. (Montecatini) 36

9º Magera Pietro 35

10º Battaglini Gino 35

11º Angeli (Montecatini) 35

12º Piastra Enrico 34

13º Magrini (Montecatini) 34

14º Giannini Fabrizio 34

15º Monducci (Montecatini) 34

16º Ginetti (Montecatini) 34

17º Giannoni Ghislano 33

18º Mucci (Montecatini) 32

19º Romano (Montecatini) 32

20º Pedrini Francesco 32

21º Spadoni Giorgio 32

22º Emmi (Montecatini) 32

23º Pieraccini (Montecatini) 31

24º Yates Bell Zaccary 31

25º Morganti Mario 31

26º Talenti Ada 31

27º Marchetti T. (Montecatini) 31

28º Lenzi Daniele 31

29º Ricci (Montecatini) 30

30º Romei Fabio 30

31º Maestrelli (Montecatini) 28

32º Giannini Francesco (Montecatini) 28

33º Bresciani Giuseppe 28

34º Lucchesi Aida (Montecatini) 27

35º Bertolaccini Marcella 27

36º Telloli Giancarlo 27

37º Laldi M. (Montecatini) 27

Lordo
1º Berti Alessandro 31

2º Pieroni Sandro 30

3º Barsanti Pierluigi 29

4º Paganelli M. (Montecatini) 29

5º Casaroli Antonio 28

6º Magrini (Montecatini) 28

7º Angelini Andrea 28

8º Ginetti (Montecatini) 28

9º Magera Pietro 27

10º Morganti Mario 26

11º Toni Stefano 26

12º Pieraccini (Montecatini) 25

13º Marchetti T. (Montecatini) 25

14º Romano (Montecatini) 24

15º Giannini Fabrizio 24

16º Piastra Enrico 23

17º Battaglini Gino 23

18º Angeli (Montecatini) 23

19º Monducci (Montecatini) 23

20º Pieroni Federico 22

21º Spinelli A. (Montecatini) 22

22º Talenti Ada 21

23º Laldi M. (Montecatini) 21

24º Emmi (Montecatini) 21

25º Lenzi Daniele 21

26º Ricci (Montecatini) 20

27º Pucci A. (Montecatini) 19

28º Yates Bell Zaccary 19

29º Bresciani Giuseppe 19

30º Giannoni Ghislano 19

31º Romei Fabio 18

32º Mucci (Montecatini) 16

33º Giannini Francesco (Montecatini) 16

34º Spadoni Giorgio 15

35º Lucchesi Fabrizio 14

36º Bertolaccini Marcella 14

37º Maestrelli (Montecatini) 14



38º Baccioni (Montecatini) 26

39º Pucci A. (Montecatini) 25

40º Corniati (Montecatini) 25

41º Sbrenna Diana 25

42º Del Carlo (Montecatini) 24

43º Casci Benito 24

44º Pieroni Federico 23

45º Lucchesi Fabrizio 21

38º Casci Benito 14

39º Del Carlo (Montecatini) 13

40º Corniati (Montecatini) 13

41º Baccioni (Montecatini) 13

42º Pedrini Francesco 12

43º Lucchesi Aida (Montecatini) 12

44º Sbrenna Diana 11

45º Telloli Giancarlo 9

 


